
Ladies League Division 2 all games 2pm unless otherwise stated 
 

 

Mon 08-May Newport A Camphill 
 Mon 08-May Shanklin D Cowes Medina A 
 Tues 09-May Ryde A Ventnor B 
 Weds 10-May Sandown A Shanklin B 
 Fri 12-May Shanklin D Sandown A 
 Tues 16-May Ventnor B Newport A 
 Tues 16-May Camphill Ryde A 
 Tues 16-May Cowes Medina A Shanklin B 
 Mon 29-May Sandown A Newport A 
 Mon 29-May Shanklin D Ryde A 
 Tues 30-May Ventnor B Shanklin B 10:30 

Tues 30-May Camphill Cowes Medina A 10:30 

Tues 06-Jun Cowes Medina A Sandown A 
 Tues 06-Jun Newport A Shanklin D 
 Thurs 08-Jun Shanklin B Ryde A 
 Thurs 08-Jun Ventnor B Camphill 
 Tues 13-Jun Cowes Medina A Ryde A 
 Tues 13-Jun Shanklin D Camphill 
 Tues 13-Jun Shanklin B Newport A 
 Thurs 15-Jun Sandown A Ventnor B 10:30 

Fri 23-Jun Ryde A Newport A 
 Fri 23-Jun Shanklin B Shanklin D 
 Fri 23-Jun Camphill Sandown A 
 Fri 23-Jun Ventnor B Cowes Medina A 10:30 

Tues 27-Jun Sandown A Ryde A 10:30 

Tues 27-Jun Shanklin D Ventnor B 
 Tues 27-Jun Newport A Cowes Medina A 
 Thurs 29-Jun Camphill Shanklin B 
 

Thurs 06-Jul Camphill Newport A 
 Thurs 06-Jul Shanklin B Sandown A 
 Fri 07-Jul Ventnor B Ryde A 
 Fri 07-Jul Cowes Medina A Shanklin D 
 Tues 11-Jul Shanklin B Cowes Medina A 
 Thurs 13-Jul Sandown A Shanklin D 
 Thurs 13-Jul Newport A Ventnor B 10:30 

Thurs 13-Jul Ryde A Camphill 
 Tues 18-Jul Shanklin B Ventnor B 
 Tues 18-Jul Cowes Medina A Camphill 10:30 

Thurs 20-Jul Newport A Sandown A 
 Thurs 20-Jul Ryde A Shanklin D 
 Tues 25-Jul Ryde A Shanklin B 
 Tues 25-Jul Camphill Ventnor B 
 Tues 25-Jul Sandown A Cowes Medina A 
 Tues 25-Jul Shanklin D Newport A 
 Mon 07-Aug Ventnor B Sandown A 
 Mon 07-Aug Camphill Shanklin D 
 Mon 07-Aug Newport A Shanklin B 
 Tues 08-Aug Ryde A Cowes Medina A 
 Thurs 10-Aug Shanklin D Shanklin B 
 Tues 15-Aug Shanklin B Camphill 
 Fri 18-Aug Cowes Medina A Ventnor B 
 Mon 28-Aug Newport A Ryde A 
 Mon 28-Aug Sandown A Camphill 
 Tues 07-Sep Ventnor B Shanklin D 6pm 

Tues 19-Sep Ryde A Sandown A 
 Tues 19-Sep Cowes Medina A Newport A 
  


